
252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron Luca (03/2019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 0 0 0,00

De Marco Rino 03/894 0 0 0,00

Gattesco Michael 03/136 0 0 0,00

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 0 0 0,00

Paron Luca 03/2019 0 0 0,00

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 0 0 0,00

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 0 0 0,00

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 0 0 0,00

Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 0 0 0,00

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 0 0 0,00

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 0 0 0,00

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 0 0 0,00

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 4 0 0,00

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 4 0 0,00

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 4 0 0,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 4 0 0,00

E20 Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Paoli Denise (03/2507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastroianni Denis (03/2464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mtivlishvili Pikria (03/2575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nanut Alain Victor Gerard (03/2430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuga Rinaldo (03/2419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarkua Tamar (03/2581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zupel Ferenc Federico (03/2557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Paoli Denise 03/2507 0 0 0,00

Mastroianni Denis 03/2464 0 0 0,00

Mtivlishvili Pikria 03/2575 0 0 0,00

Nanut Alain Victor Gerard 03/2430 0 0 0,00

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 0 0 0,00

Vuga Rinaldo 03/2419 0 0 0,00

Zarkua Tamar 03/2581 0 0 0,00

Zupel Ferenc Federico 03/2557 0 0 0,00



G.F.A. Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 0 0 0,00

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 0 0 0,00

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 0 0 0,00

Massari Luca 03/2234 0 0 0,00

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 0 0 0,00

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 0 0 0,00

Violante Francesco 03/2016 0 0 0,00


